Ie UNIVERSITY

KEY DATES — ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021*

START OF CLASS August 17™ (Monday): LPT— BBA and LLB
September 1% (Tuesday): all but 1% year students
September 7% (Monday): 1° year students

September 7% (Monday): Opening Ceremony

FIRST SEMESTER From September 1° (Tuesday) to December 18 (Friday)

(September to December)

(16 weeks)

SECOND SEMESTER January 11™ (Monday): Start of semester

(January to May) April 6™ (Tuesday): Return from holidays

(20 weeks) April 30" (Friday): End of semester for 3™, 4" and 5% year students
May 28" (Friday): End of semester for 1°t and 2" year students
May 28" (Friday): Final Project submission except for BAS
students

WINTER BREAK From December 19%" (Saturday) to January 10" (Sunday)

SPRING BREAK From March 27t (Saturday) to April 5" (Monday)

RETAKE EXAMS First semester: from May 31°t (Monday) to June 11*" (Friday)
Second semester: from June 14" (Monday) to June 25™ (Friday)

GRADUATION July 9™ (Friday)

ENROLLMENT From June 15" (Tuesday) to July 12" (Monday):

for students with no retakes exams
From July 15" (Thursday) to July 30" (Friday):

for students with retakes exams

*This information may be subject to changes



